Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
5KKOPCA1220 www.kuriyama.com
KC1-H47E Series
Description: With its built-in carrying handle,
and weighing a mere 64 lbs., the KC1-H47E is a
crimper on the go, perfect for on-site service in
remote areas. It's powered by either a separate
hand or pneumatic pump.

KC1-H47E Hand or Air
Die Series Die Range (mm)
H39 6 – 29
Die Number
Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs/ea)
KCDH39-6 6.0 - 8.0 6 55 4.0
KCDH39-8 8.0 - 10.0 8 55 4.0
KCDH39-10 10.0 - 12.0 10 55 4.0
KCDH39-12 12.0 - 14.0 12 55 4.0
KCDH39-14 14.0 - 16.0 14 55 4.0
KCDH39-16 16.0 - 19.0 16 55 4.0
KCDH39-19 19.0 - 22.0 19 55 4.0
KCDH39-22 22.0 - 25.0 22 55 4.0
KCDH39-25 25.0 - 29.0 25 65 4.0
KCDH39-29 29.0 - 34.0 29 65 4.0